
Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2013 Cornhusker State Games and Star City Classic
Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 20-Jul-13
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Female Raw Powerlifting

35.00Molly Mares 13 Burwell, NE 52.50 80.00 160.00Youth 115.50 77.00 176.25 352.50 105
45.00Naomi Kerwood 16 Stromsburg, NE 75.00 92.50 212.50Teen 165.25 99.00 203.75 468.25 123
30.00Abbey Linkhart 15 Omaha, NE 52.50 52.50 135.00Teen 115.50 66.00 115.50 297.50

30.00Abbey Linkhart 15 Omaha, NE 52.50 52.50 135.00Open 115.50 66.00 115.50 297.50

45.00Madeleine Sharp 18 Omaha, NE 92.50 92.50 230.00Teen 203.75 99.00 203.75 507.00 148
45.00Miranda Worden 16 Burwell, NE 77.50 95.00 217.50Teen 170.75 99.00 209.25 479.50

37.50Jessica Rehbein 15 Omaha, NE 52.50 55.00 145.00Teen 115.50 82.50 121.25 319.50

52.50Heidi Wallace 37 Lincoln, NE 97.50 140.00 275.00Open 214.75 115.50 308.50 606.25

47.50Katie Kloke 17 Hastings, NE 102.50 112.50 262.50Teen 225.75 104.50 248.00 578.50 165
50.00Elizabeth Rasmussen 18 Omaha, NE 77.50 97.50 225.00Teen 170.75 110.00 214.75 496.00

57.50Rebecca Mueller 18 Elkhorn, NE 125.00 127.50 307.50Teen 275.50 126.75 281.00 677.75 181
32.50Shelby Betterton 15 Omaha, NE 47.50 55.00 135.00Teen 104.50 71.50 121.25 297.50

40.00Marsha Busse 47 Lincoln, NE 0.00 80.00 0.00Open 0.00 88.00 176.25 0.00

40.00Marsha Busse 47 Lincoln, NE 0.00 80.00 0.00Master 0.00 88.00 176.25 0.00

70.00Katey Dodge 32 Lincoln, NE 142.50 142.50 355.00Open 314.00 154.25 314.00 782.50 198

Female Equipped Powerlifting

11.00Amira Thoene 11 Burwell, NE 30.00 52.50 93.50Youth 66.00 24.25 115.50 206.00 077
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2013 Cornhusker State Games and Star City Classic
Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 20-Jul-13
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Male Raw Powerlifting

70.00Ben Smith 17 Omaha, NE 97.50 135.00 302.50Teen 214.75 154.25 297.50 666.75 123
77.50Tyler Mares 18 Burwell, NE 130.00 145.00 352.50Teen 286.50 170.75 319.50 777.00 132
82.50Nathan Gell 16 Omaha, NE 117.50 135.00 335.00Teen 259.00 181.75 297.50 738.50

77.50Tyler Mares 18 Burwell, NE 130.00 145.00 352.50Open 286.50 170.75 319.50 777.00

92.50Eric Ingebretsen 19 Grand Island, NE 157.50 195.00 445.00Teen 347.00 203.75 429.75 981.00 148
75.00Tyler Sanchez 16 Omaha, NE 125.00 112.50 312.50Teen 275.50 165.25 248.00 688.75

90.00Gary Walker 56 Kearney, NE 122.50 160.00 372.50Master 270.00 198.25 352.50 821.00

25.00Dawson Schwerdtfeg 11 Lincoln, NE 37.50 62.50 125.00Youth 82.50 55.00 137.75 275.50 165
62.50Connor Raabe 17 Omaha, NE 95.00 102.50 260.00Teen 209.25 137.75 225.75 573.00

60.00Tim Burdrick 16 Barlett, NE 60.00 80.00 200.00Teen 132.25 132.25 176.25 440.75

115.00Shane Hanson 24 Omaha, NE 172.50 197.50 485.00Open 380.25 253.50 435.25 1069.00

120.00Scott Runyan 46 Omaha, NE 0.00 187.50 0.00Open 0.00 264.50 413.25 0.00

95.00Monte Lofing 55 Beatrice, NE 160.00 165.00 420.00Master 352.50 209.25 363.75 925.75

120.00Scott Runyan 46 Omaha, NE 0.00 187.50 0.00Master 0.00 264.50 413.25 0.00

95.00Chandler Thompson 19 Grand Island, NE 160.00 162.50 417.50Teen 352.50 209.25 358.00 920.25 181
120.00Pat Douglas 37 Omaha, NE 177.50 227.50 525.00Open 391.25 264.50 501.50 1157.25

125.00Zach Nissen 25 Plattsmouth, NE 150.00 205.00 480.00Open 330.50 275.50 451.75 1058.00

62.50Gerald Gemar 72 Omaha, NE 135.00 155.00 352.50Master 297.50 137.75 341.50 777.00

75.00Barry Beavers 17 Elkhorn, NE 147.50 155.00 377.50Teen 325.00 165.25 341.50 832.00 198
152.50Lucas Novotny 29 Lincoln, NE 200.00 260.00 612.50Open 440.75 336.00 573.00 1350.25

102.50Josh Haggin 39 Omaha, NE 157.50 210.00 470.00Open 347.00 225.75 462.75 1036.00

110.00Derek Springman 28 Lincoln, NE 142.50 182.50 435.00Open 314.00 242.50 402.25 959.00

87.50Michael Sharp 48 Omaha, NE 110.00 130.00 327.50Master 242.50 192.75 286.50 722.00

90.00Casey Tetzlaff 19 Watertown, SD 110.00 137.50 337.50Teen 242.50 198.25 303.00 744.00 220
155.00James Watson 32 Lincoln, NE 242.50 230.00 627.50Open 534.50 341.50 507.00 1383.25

137.50Brad Jarecki 29 Omaha, NE 187.50 257.50 582.50Open 413.25 303.00 567.50 1284.00

127.50Philip Meggers 33 Omaha, NE 190.00 252.50 570.00Open 418.75 281.00 556.50 1256.50

57.50David Bramble (SO) 34 Hastings, NE 60.00 100.00 217.50Open 132.25 126.75 220.25 479.50

132.50Calvin Garbin 55 Lincoln, NE 140.00 185.00 457.50Master 308.50 292.00 407.75 1008.50

57.50Kevin Daily (SO) 44 Hastings, NE 75.00 130.00 262.50Master 165.25 126.75 286.50 578.50

117.50Jayle Hinkle 16 Ericson, NE 152.50 172.50 442.50Teen 336.00 259.00 380.25 975.50 242
167.50Joe Sutko 26 Omaha, NE 242.50 275.00 685.00Open 534.50 369.25 606.25 1510.00

120.00Chris Bartels 37 Omaha, NE 187.50 205.00 512.50Open 413.25 264.50 451.75 1129.75

62.50Jason Bostock (SO) 40 Hastings, NE 102.50 142.50 307.50Master 225.75 137.75 314.00 677.75

52.50Bob Bishop (SO) 42 Hastings, NE 75.00 117.50 245.00Master 165.25 115.50 259.00 540.00

85.00Ryan Reinke 17 Ericson, NE 107.50 112.50 305.00Teen 236.75 187.25 248.00 672.25 275
157.50Clinton Berg 36 Lincoln, NE 220.00 227.50 605.00Open 485.00 347.00 501.50 1333.75

147.50Kyle McClellan 43 Fremont, NE 200.00 215.00 562.50Master 440.75 325.00 473.75 1240.00

155.00Scott Brant 44 Fremont, NE 172.50 207.50 535.00Master 380.25 341.50 457.25 1179.25

120.00Ronnie Cornelius 18 Pickrell, NE 205.00 240.00 565.00Teen 451.75 264.50 529.00 1245.50 308
90.00Alex Bruner 15 Lincoln, NE 162.50 160.00 412.50Teen 358.00 198.25 352.50 909.25

75.00Robert Carper (SO) 41 Hastings, NE 70.00 130.00 275.00Master 154.25 165.25 286.50 606.25

125.00Daniel Bunch 49 La Vista, NE 210.00 250.00 585.00Open 462.75 275.50 551.00 1289.50 SHW
125.00Daniel Bunch 49 La Vista, NE 210.00 250.00 585.00Master 462.75 275.50 551.00 1289.50
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2013 Cornhusker State Games and Star City Classic
Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 20-Jul-13
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Male Equipped Powerlifting

137.50Mark Reuer 38 Watertown, SD 172.50 202.50 512.50Open 380.25 303.00 446.25 1129.75 198
135.00Brandon Hagemann 21 Glenville, NE 172.50 202.50 510.00Open 380.25 297.50 446.25 1124.25 220
167.50Gregg Rhoades 50 Plattsmouth, NE 215.00 209.50 592.00Master 473.75 369.25 461.75 1305.00 242

0.00Jerald Utter 49 Lincoln, NE 247.50 0.00 0.00Master 545.50 0.00 0.00 0.00

Female Raw Bench Only

35.00Molly Mares 13 Burwell, NE  - -  - - 35.00Teen   -  77.00   -  77.00  105

45.00Miranda Worden 16 Burwell, NE  - -  - - 45.00Teen   -  99.00   -  99.00  148

37.50Jessica Rehbein 15 Omaha, NE  - -  - - 37.50Teen   -  82.50   -  82.50

40.00Marsha Busse 47 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 40.00Open   -  88.00   -  88.00  181

40.00Marsha Busse 47 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 40.00Master   -  88.00   -  88.00

Female Equipped Bench Only

11.00Amira Thoene 11 Burwell, NE  - -  - - 11.00Teen   -  24.25   -  24.25  077

Male Raw Bench Only

77.50Tyler Mares 18 Burwell, NE  - -  - - 77.50Teen   -  170.75   -  170.75  132

100.00Randall Ureste 50 Lexington, NE  - -  - - 100.00Master   -  220.25   -  220.25  148

60.00Tim Burdrick 16 Barlett, NE  - -  - - 60.00Teen   -  132.25   -  132.25  165

120.00Christopher Weber 38 Lincoln, NE  - -  - - 120.00Open   -  264.50   -  264.50

105.00Robb DeGeorge 44 Omaha, NE  - -  - - 105.00Master   -  231.25   -  231.25

135.00Brandon Zavala 37 Waverly, NE  - -  - - 135.00Open   -  297.50   -  297.50  181

197.50Chris Walter 41 Bellevue, NE  - -  - - 197.50Master   -  435.25   -  435.25  198

185.00Jeremy Meyer 34 Beaver Lake, NE  - -  - - 185.00Open   -  407.75   -  407.75  220

117.50Jayle Hinkle 16 Ericson, NE  - -  - - 117.50Teen   -  259.00   -  259.00  242

125.00Jacob Green 16 Firth, NE  - -  - - 125.00Teen   -  275.50   -  275.50  275

85.00Ryan Reinke 17 Ericson, NE  - -  - - 85.00Teen   -  187.25   -  187.25

155.00Scott Brant 44 Fremont, NE  - -  - - 155.00Master   -  341.50   -  341.50

120.00Ronnie Cornelius 18 Pickrell, NE  - -  - - 120.00Teen   -  264.50   -  264.50  308

157.50Buddy Comer 56 Omaha, NE  - -  - - 157.50Master   -  347.00   -  347.00

142.50Patrick Greer 43 LaVista, NE  - -  - - 142.50Master   -  314.00   -  314.00  SH

110.00Steve Ruiz 49 Bellevue, NE  - -  - - 110.00Master   -  242.50   -  242.50

Male Equipped Bench Only

177.50Devin Dimmitt 19 North Platte, NE  - -  - - 177.50Teen   -  391.25   -  391.25  165

142.50Randy Worden 44 Burwell, NE  - -  - - 142.50Master   -  314.00   -  314.00  181

Female Raw Push Pull

35.00Molly Mares 13 Burwell, NE  - - 80.00 115.00Teen   -  77.00 176.25 253.50  105

45.00Miranda Worden 16 Burwell, NE  - - 95.00 140.00Teen   -  99.00 209.25 308.50  148

37.50Jessica Rehbein 15 Omaha, NE  - - 55.00 92.50Teen   -  82.50 121.25 203.75

62.50Lauren Harris 31 Lincoln, NE  - - 160.00 222.50Open   -  137.75 352.50 490.50  165

40.00Marsha Busse 47 Lincoln, NE  - - 80.00 120.00Open   -  88.00 176.25 264.50  181

20.00Amanda Schmitz (SO 24 Hastings, NE  - - 72.50 92.50Open   -  44.00 159.75 203.75

40.00Marsha Busse 47 Lincoln, NE  - - 80.00 120.00Master   -  88.00 176.25 264.50

Female Equipped Push Pull

11.00Amira Thoene 11 Burwell, NE  - - 52.50 63.50Teen   -  24.25 115.50 139.75  077
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Wt Class Age City, State Division Name

Squat Bench DeadLift Total

Meet Name: 2013 Cornhusker State Games and Star City Classic
Lincoln Christian School Lincoln, NELocation:

Meet Date: 20-Jul-13
Director: Howard Huffman

Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs Kilo's Lbs

Male Raw Push Pull

77.50Tyler Mares 18 Burwell, NE  - - 145.00 222.50Teen   -  170.75 319.50 490.50  132

30.00Chris Hansen (SO) 35 Hastings, NE  - - 57.50 87.50Open   -  66.00 126.75 192.75  148

100.00Randall Ureste 50 Lexington, NE  - - 160.00 260.00Master   -  220.25 352.50 573.00

90.00Gary Walker 56 Kearney, NE  - - 160.00 250.00Master   -  198.25 352.50 551.00

60.00Tim Burdrick 16 Barlett, NE  - - 80.00 140.00Teen   -  132.25 176.25 308.50  165

120.00Scott Runyan 46 Omaha, NE  - - 187.50 307.50Master   -  264.50 413.25 677.75

95.00Monte Lofing 55 Beatrice, NE  - - 165.00 260.00Master   -  209.25 363.75 573.00

135.00Brandon Zavala 37 Waverly, NE  - - 200.00 335.00Open   -  297.50 440.75 738.50  181

32.50Shawn McIlheran (SO 27 Hastings, NE  - - 65.00 97.50Open   -  71.50 143.25 214.75  220

132.50Calvin Garbin 55 Lincoln, NE  - - 185.00 317.50Master   -  292.00 407.75 699.75

117.50Jayle Hinkle 16 Ericson, NE  - - 172.50 290.00Teen   -  259.00 380.25 639.25  242

32.50Travis Hemberger (S 29 Hastings, NE  - - 50.00 82.50Open   -  71.50 110.00 181.75

85.00Ryan Reinke 17 Ericson, NE  - - 112.50 197.50Teen   -  187.25 248.00 435.25  275

50.00Jeff Bramble (SO) 31 Hastings, NE  - - 112.50 162.50Open   -  110.00 248.00 358.00

155.00Scott Brant 44 Fremont, NE  - - 207.50 362.50Master   -  341.50 457.25 799.00

120.00Ronnie Cornelius 18 Pickrell, NE  - - 240.00 360.00Teen   -  264.50 529.00 793.50  308

125.00Daniel Bunch 49 La Vista, NE  - - 250.00 375.00Open   -  275.50 551.00 826.50  SH

67.50Brian Bader (SO) 33 Hastings, NE  - - 85.00 152.50Open   -  148.75 187.25 336.00

125.00Daniel Bunch 49 La Vista, NE  - - 250.00 375.00Master   -  275.50 551.00 826.50
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